FRESHLY BREWED

COFFEE

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
PICCOLO

MAGIC

MOCHA
HAZELNUT LATTE
ALMOND LATTE
MINT LATTE
IRISH CREAM LATTE
DECAF COFFEE
DECAF LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE
ICED MOCHA

*EXTRA SHOT

NON-

MEMBER

4.28
4.28
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.96
6.96
6.96
6.96
4.81
6.96
6.42
6.42
6.96
6.96
6.96

1.07

MEMBER

3.42
3.42
513
513
513
513
513
513
5.56
5.56
5.56
5.56
3.85
5.56
513
513
5.56
5.56
5.56

0.85

FRAPPUCCINO

MEEE'ER MEMBER
CARAMEL 749 599
MOCHA 749 599
BANANA CHOC CHIP 749 599
MATCHA GREEN TEA 749 599
STRAWBERRIES& CREME 749 599
PEACH 749 599
SPECIAL (PROMOTIONS)
PLEASE CHECK WITH OUR BARISTAS
JUICES

NON-
MEMBER MEMBER

ANTIDOTE COLD PRESS
ORGANIC JUICES 250ML 749 599

ANTIDOTE COLD PRESS
ORGANIC JUICES 500ML 12.84 10.27

ICE BLENDED &
SMOOTHIES

NON-
MEMBER MEMBER

ICE BLENDED 749 599

Choice of

Chocolate Chip / Yuzu Lemon

SMOOTHIES 749 599

Choice of
Banana / Mango / Strawberry

TEA

NON-
MEMBER MEMBER

HOT TEA 589 4.71

Choice of

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Tasty Berry /
Ginger & Lemon / Sweet Sea Buckthorn /
Cool Mint / Fruity Figs & Pineapple /

Sweet Chamomile / Japanese Sencha /
Immune Boost / Relax / Detox /

Digest / Antioxidant

ICED TEA 6.42 513

Choice of

Lemon / Peach / Mango Mint / Strawberry

All prices shown above are inclusive of GST



SALAD

FRESH FRUIT BOWL

CAESAR SALAD &
CHICKEN BOWL

GREEK SALAD BOWL
PRAWN & QUINOA BOWL
MESCLUN BOWL

CAKES

TIRAMISU

DOUBLE
CHOCOLATE CAKE

BANANA
CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHATE BRIANT
CHOCOLATE

SACHERTORTE
OPERA CAKE
YUZU CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE

HAZELNUT
CHOCOLATE CAKE

STRAWBERRY OREO
CHEESECAKE

NON-
MEMBER

3.21

4.28
4.28
4.60
3.96

NON-
MEMBER

6.42

6.42

6.42

6.42
5.35
6.42
6.42
5.35

5.35

5.35

MEMBER
2.57

3.42

3.42
3.68
3.17

MEMBER

514

514

5.14

514
4.28
514
514
4.28

4.28

4.28

SANDWICHES

NON-

SPICY CHICKEN SAUSAGE 6.96
ROAST BEEF BAGUETTE 5.89
CAJUN IBERICO PORK

CIABATTA 5.89
PIZZA BAGUETTE VEGGIE 5.89
SALAMI MEDITERRANEAN
CIABATTA 5.89
SMOKED SALMON

CHEESE BAGEL 6.31
EGG SANDWICH 3.21
TUNA SANDWICH 3.21
PULLED PORK BURGER 5.89
MOZZARELLA

TOMATO PESTO

HONEY OAT BAGEL 5.35
SCRAMBLED EGG

GAMMON HAM RAISIN

SOUR BREAD 5.89
BBQ CHICKEN

GLUTEN FREE BREAD 5.89

KATSU CHICKEN BURGER 5.89

All prices shown above are inclusive of GST

MEMBER MEMBER

5.56
4.71

4.71
4.71

4.71

5.05
2.57
2.57
4.71

4.28

4.71

4.71
4.71

YOGHURT

HONEY YOGHURT
BANANA GRANOLA POT

YOGHURT CHOC
GRANOLA POT

PUFF & PASTRY

BACON ONION QUICHE

SPINACH MUSHROOM
QUICHE

BEEF POTATO PIE

CHICKEN CURRY PIE
CURRY POTATO PUFF
BUTTER CROISSANT

HAM & CHEESE
CROISSANT

PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE TART

BLUEBERRY ALMOND
TART

CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
MUFFIN

BANANA MUFFIN
ROCHER CUPCAKE
RED VELVET CUPCAKE

NON-
MEMBER

6.42

6.42

NON-
MEMBER

5.03

5.03
6.96
6.42
4.60
3.75

6.42

6.42

6.42

3.75

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

MEMBER

514

514

MEMBER

4.02

4.02
5.56
514
3.68
3.00

514

514

514

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



