FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

and the second second	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER
COFFEE	4.28	3.42
ESPRESSO	4.28	3.42
MACCHIATO	6.42	5.13
CAFÉ LATTE	6.42	5.13
CAPPUCCINO	6.42	5.13
PICCOLO	6.42	5.13
MAGIC	6.42	5.13
MOCHA	6.42	5.13
HAZELNUT LATTE	6.96	5.56
ALMOND LATTE	6.96	5.56
MINT LATTE	6.96	5.56
IRISH CREAM LATTE	6.96	5.56
DECAF COFFEE	4.81	3.85
DECAF LATTE	6.96	5.56
MATCHA LATTE	6.42	5.13
HOT CHOCOLATE	6.42	5.13
ICED LATTE	6.96	5.56
ICED COFFEE	6.96	5.56
ICED MOCHA	6.96	5.56
*EXTRA SHOT	1.07	0.85

FRAPPUCCINO

	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER
CARAMEL		5.99
MOCHA	7.49	5.99
BANANA CHOC CHIP	7.49	5.99
MATCHA GREEN TEA	7.49	5.99
STRAWBERRIES& CRÈME	7.49	5.99
PEACH	7.49	5.99

SPECIAL (PROMOTIONS)

PLEASE CHECK WITH OUR BARISTAS

JUICES

NON-MEMBER MEMBER ANTIDOTE COLD PRESS **ORGANIC JUICES 250ML** 7.49 5.99 ANTIDOTE COLD PRESS ORGANIC JUICES 500ML 12.84 10.27



ICE BLENDED & SMOOTHIES

	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER
ICE BLENDED	7.49	5.99
Choice of Chocolate Chip / Yuzu Lemon		
SMOOTHIES	7.49	5.99
Choice of Banana / Mango / Strawberry		
TEA		
	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER

HOT TEA

5.89 4.71

Choice of

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Tasty Berry / Ginger & Lemon / Sweet Sea Buckthorn / Cool Mint / Fruity Figs & Pineapple / Sweet Chamomile / Japanese Sencha / Immune Boost / Relax / Detox / Digest / Antioxidant

ICED TEA

6.42 5.13

Choice of

Lemon / Peach / Mango Mint / Strawberry

All prices shown above are inclusive of GST

SALAD

	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	3.21	2.57
CAESAR SALAD &		
CHICKEN BOWL	4.28	3.42
GREEK SALAD BOWL	4.28	3.42
PRAWN & QUINOA BOWL	4.60	3.68
MESCLUN BOWL	3.96	3.17

NON

CAKES

and a start	NUN- MEMBER	MEMBER
TIRAMISU	6.42	5.14
DOUBLE		
CHOCOLATE CAKE	6.42	5.14
BANANA		
CHOCOLATE CAKE	6.42	5.14
CHATE BRIANT		
CHOCOLATE	6.42	5.14
SACHERTORTE	5.35	4.28
OPERA CAKE	6.42	5.14
YUZU CAKE	6.42	5.14
RED VELVET CAKE	5.35	4.28
HAZELNUT		
CHOCOLATE CAKE	5.35	4.28
STRAWBERRY OREO		
CHEESECAKE	5.35	4.28

SANDWICHES

	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER	
SPICY CHICKEN SAUSAGE	6.96	5.56	
ROAST BEEF BAGUETTE	5.89	4.71	
CAJUN IBERICO PORK			
CIABATTA	5.89	4.71	
PIZZA BAGUETTE VEGGIE	5.89	4.71	
SALAMI MEDITERRANEAN			
CIABATTA	5.89	4.71	
SMOKED SALMON			
CHEESE BAGEL	6.31	5.05	
EGG SANDWICH	3.21	2.57	
TUNA SANDWICH	3.21	2.57	
PULLED PORK BURGER	5.89	4.71	
MOZZARELLA			
TOMATO PESTO	A.C.	新たい	
HONEY OAT BAGEL	5.35	4.28	
SCRAMBLED EGG			
GAMMON HAM RAISIN SOUR BREAD	5.89	4.71	N. N. S. I.
BBO CHICKEN	5.07	4.71	
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	5.89	4.71	
KATSU CHICKEN BURGER		4.71	
NALES STREAL BOROLK	0.07		

YOGHURT

1.1.1.1	MEMBER	MEMBER
HONEY YOGHURT		
BANANA GRANOLA POT	6.42	5.14
YOGHURT CHOC		
GRANOLA POT	6.42	5.14

NON-

PUFF & PASTRY

	NON- MEMBER	MEMBER
BACON ONION QUICHE	5.03	4.02
SPINACH MUSHROOM	1 3 - Se	
QUICHE	5.03	4.02
BEEF POTATO PIE	6.96	5.56
CHICKEN CURRY PIE	6.42	5.14
CURRY POTATO PUFF	4.60	3.68
BUTTER CROISSANT	3.75	3.00
HAM & CHEESE		The state
CROISSANT	6.42	5.14
PEANUT BUTTER	ALC: NO	
CHOCOLATE TART	6.42	5.14
BLUEBERRY ALMOND		
TART	6.42	5.14
CHOCOLATE CHIP	1	
COOKIES	3.75	3.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE	1	
MUFFIN	3.75	3.00
BANANA MUFFIN	3.75	3.00
ROCHER CUPCAKE	3.75	3.00
RED VELVET CUPCAKE	3.75	3.00

All prices shown above are inclusive of GST